SChOOI bus eff 08/07/24 n%%
73

BRIGHTON
HOVE

buses.co.uk

Whitehawk e Hove Park Lower School
e Cardinal Newman School

Coundil

Serving Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street, North Street, then

via Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

Schooldays only

Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive
Whitehawk, Bus Garage

Royal Sussex County Hospital
Old Steine (stop H)

Churchill Square (stop J)
Cardinal Newman School

73
0738
0747
0753
0801
0804
0812

Schooldays only 73
Cardinal Newman School 1515*
American Express, Edward Street 1530*
Royal Sussex County Hospital 1536
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage 1542
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive 1549
NOTES

* = Non-Stop between these points.

Bus Times



