





## Whitehawk ● Hove Park Lower School ● Cardinal Newman School

Serving Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street, North Street, then via Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

, ,	
Schooldays only	73
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	0738
Whitehawk, Bus Garage	0747
Royal Sussex County Hospital	0753
Old Steine (stop H)	0801
Churchill Square (stop J)	0804
Cardinal Newman School	0812

Schooldays only	73
Cardinal Newman School	1515*
American Express, Edward Street	1530*
Royal Sussex County Hospital	1536
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage	1542
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive	1549

**Bus Times** 

1

NOTES
\* = Non-Stop between these points.